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Firemna liga 2020/2021 Poprad - 3.liga - 10. kolo

teams.in.round

druzyna wygrane remisy  przegrane

~

Spolbyt

Cin-Cin

Hagy

Artos

Whirlpool

Team rallye Poprad

Doktori
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pinébw

3348
3089
3134
2570
2902
2542
2540
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punktow

29.0
26.0
23.0
18.0
17.0
15.0
11.0
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